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Date City Comments

Tuesday, June 26

Wednesday, June 27

Thursday, June 28

Friday, June 29

Saturday, June 30

Sunday, July 1

Monday, July 2

Tuesday, July 3

Wednesday, July 4

Thursday, July 5

Friday, July 6

Saturday, July 7

Sunday, July 8

Monday, July 9

Tuesday, July 10

Edinburgh
- Land, get to hostel
- University of Edinburgh
Edinburgh
- The Castle, Royal Mile
- Dinner @ the Basement Pub
Edinburgh
- Catch a bus to London
London
- Arrive ~20h
London
- British Museum
- Tower of London
London
- Camden Market
- Waterloo Intl. @ 12:09
Paris
- Gare du Nord @ 15:59
- Check into hostel (In the Chunnel, wot!)
Paris
- Link up with F&M
- Pere Lachaise, cafe
- Eiffel Tower (evening)
Paris
- Notre Dame cathedral (early)
- Bouquinistes
- Musee de Cluny
Paris
- Montmartres
Paris -> Carcassonne
- Wander around the old city
- Have a cassoulet
Carcassonne
- Get to RLC
Rennes-le-Chateau
- Find the Grail
Carcassonne
- Leave EARLY to get to Munich
Munich
- BEER
- Glockenspiel, wander around
  Marienplatz
Munich
- Der Munchen Zoo fur der Killerwolfe
Munich -> Neuschwanstein
- From Hoenschwangau, walk up to
  the castle and act very impressed
Munich -> Padua
- Wander streets, be enchanted
- Visit churches, if early enough
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Wednesday, July 11

Thursday, July 12

Friday, July 13
Saturday, July 14

Sunday, July 15

Monday, July 16

Tuesday, July 17
Wednesday, July 18

Thursday, July 19

Friday, July 20

Saturday, July 21

Sunday, July 22

Monday, July 23

Tuesday, July 24

Wednesday, July 25

Thursday, July 26

Friday, July 27

Padua & Venice
- Galleri dell'Accademie, Vitruvian Man
 (if lucky)
- San Marco
Padua & Venice
- Mostly Padua, see more churches
  and/or ruins
Padua -> Rome
Rome
- Campo de' Fiori (morning)
- Il Colosseo
- Palazzo Vittorio Immanuel
Rome
- Spanish Steps
- Bocca della Verita (?)
Rome
- Capella Sistina
Rome -> Bari -> ferry superfast.com
Ferry -> Patras -> Athens
- Acropolis in the evening?
Athens <-> Sparta
- Find a well
- Scream
Athens
- Acropolis by day
- Museums
Athens
- Day trip? Something?
Athens -> Thessaloniki -> Train
- Train leaves Thess. @ 20h Dostluk Ekspresi
Train -> Istanbul
- Hope to Allah they give me a visa
- Arrive in Istanbul @ 8h
- Hagia Sophia
- Blue Mosque
Istanbul
- Cross the Bospohorus
- Grand Bazaar
Istanbul -> Train
- Leave Istanbul @ 20h Dostluk Ekspresi
Thessaloniki -> Athens
- Must be in Athens by evening
- No sleep, go straight to airport, 
  do not collect $200
Athens
- Flight at 4:15am
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